
 
 

2005 ASIAN POKER 
CLASSIC 

Friday, January 7, 2005 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

   
1st Tyler Nielsen 300 
2nd Rich Gordon 175 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 85 

 TOTAL 560 
   

Saturday, January 22, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Brian Kreitzer 450 
2nd Leslie Spurlock 250 
3rd Mario Zapata 150 
4th Mike Cook 100 
5th Brandon Orth 50 

 TOTAL 1,000 
   

Friday, February 11, 2005 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Mike Cook 350 
2nd Nicole Jett 175 
3rd Damian Murillo 105 
4th Quarry Nguyen 70 

 TOTAL 700 
   

Friday, February 25, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Greg Matz 495 
2nd Mario Zapata 275 
3rd Damian Murillo 165 
4th Quincy Nguyen 110 
5th Robert Bowen 55 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   

Friday, March 11, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Mehdi Moarefian 450 
2nd Bret Hyter 250 
3rd Greg Matz 150 
4th Lee Van Kirk 100 
5th Damian Murillo 50 

 TOTAL 1,000 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
   

Saturday, March 26, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Quarry Nguyen 450 
2nd Mike Cook 250 
3rd Mehdi Moarefian 150 
4th Dinsmore Sohn 100 
5th Mario Zapata 50 

 TOTAL 1,000 
   

Saturday, April 2, 2005 
Pool Play Invitational 

1st Lee Van Kirk 200 
2nd Damian Murillo 100 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 60 
4th Marlene Van Kirk 40 

 TOTAL 400 
   

Friday, April 8, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Michael Thai 405 
2nd Isaac Santos 225 
3rd Mario Zapata 135 
4th Damian Murillo 90 
5th Mike Cook 45 

 TOTAL 900 
   

Saturday, April 23, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Danny Nguyen 540 
2nd Saul Delatorre 300 
3rd Lee Mabry 180 
4th Michael Thai 120 
5th Nicole Jett 60 

 TOTAL 1,200 
   

Saturday, May 14, 2005 
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 

1st Isaac Santos 240 
2nd Jeff Winterburn 240 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 105 
4th Damian Murillo 65 

 TOTAL 650 
   

Friday, May 27, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Mario Zapata 540 
2nd Steve Sclarow 300 
3rd Mike Cook 180 
4th Chris Allbee 120 
5th Isaac Santos 60 

 TOTAL 1,200 
   



 
   

Saturday, June 11, 2005 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Brandon Orth 450 
2nd Matt Larson 230 
3rd Stephanie Kettle 140 
4th Mike Salinas 90 

 TOTAL 910 
   

Saturday, June 25, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Michael Thai 860 
2nd Isaac Santos 460 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 300 
4th Jim Hudgens 200 
5th Dave Ratner 120 
6th Allen Tsai 60 

 TOTAL 2,000 
   

Saturday, July 2, 2005 
APC Heads-Up Invitational 

1st Damian Murillo 225 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 85 
3rd Rich Gordon 65 
4th Marlene Van Kirk 25 

 TOTAL 400 
   

Friday, July 15, 2005 
APC Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Low 

1st Sammy Salgado 400 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 200 
3rd Quincy Nguyen 120 
4th Michelle Facio 80 

 TOTAL 800 
   

Saturday, July 30, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Quincy Nguyen 495 
2nd Mehdi Moarefian 275 
3rd Keith Mura 165 
4th Quarry Nguyen 110 
5th Mike Godbe 55 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   

Friday, August 12, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic I 

1st Quincy Nguyen 495 
2nd Dennis Triplett 275 
3rd Isaac Santos 165 
4th Cesar Sanchez 110 
5th Keith Mura 55 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   



 
   

Saturday, August 27, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic II 

1st Mehdi Moarefian 425 
2nd Brian Kreitzer 240 
3rd Brent Wood 145 
4th Sandi Chough 95 
5th Tiffany Liguore 45 

 TOTAL 950 
   
Saturday, September 3, 2005 

Mixed Game Open 
1st Mike Salinas 315 
2nd Rickey Herrera 175 
3rd Brandon Orth 90 

 TOTAL 580 
   

Friday, September 9, 2005 
APC Pot Limit Crazy Pineapple 

1st Damian Muriilo 300 
2nd Quincy Nguyen 155 
3rd Isaac Santos 95 
4th Quarry Nguyen 60 

 TOTAL 610 
   
Saturday, September 24, 2005 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st Alex Allbee 495 
2nd Brandon Orth 275 
3rd Brett Hart 165 
4th Pete McGovern 110 
5th Lee Van Kirk 55 

 TOTAL 1,100 
   

Friday, October 7, 2005 
APC Pot Limit Omaha 

1st Mario Zapata 375 
2nd Sandi Chough 185 
3rd Mehdi Moarefian 115 
4th Dave Ratner 75 

 TOTAL 750 
   

Friday, October 28, 2005 
Asian Poker Classic 

1st Dave Ratner 450 
2nd Mario Zapata 250 
3rd Matt Larson 150 
4th Katie McGovern 100 
5th Stephanie Kettle 50 

 TOTAL 1,000 
   
   
   



 
   

Friday, November 11, 2005 
APC Limit Texas Hold'em 

1st Rich Gordon 290 
2nd Lee Van Kirk 160 
3rd Quarry Nguyen 80 

 TOTAL 530 
   
Saturday, November 26, 2005 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st David Hamlett 325 
2nd David Diaz 160 
3rd Isaac Santos 100 
4th Marlene Van Kirk 65 

 TOTAL 650 
   
Saturday, December 10, 2005 

Asian Poker Classic 
1st John Karston 660 
2nd Medhi Moarefian 380 
3rd Dustin Amelotte 250 
4th James Rumley 160 
5th Brandon Orth 100 
6th Nick Crawford 50 

 TOTAL 1,600 
   

Friday, December 16, 2005 
APC Tournament of Champions 

1st Isaac Santos 350 
2nd Brandon Orth 225 
3rd John Karston 150 
4th Lee Van Kirk 75 
5th Dave Ratner 50 
6th Brian Kreitzer 25 

 TOTAL 875 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


